MOUNTING GUIDE
ME-01 indicator
File: 2014-10-01 ME-01_mounting bE_bC0100 GB
MOUNTING GUIDE 2
Content:
1. Introduction ________________________________________________________________ 3
2. Connecting load cells _________________________________________________________ 4
3. General description of scale’s firmware __________________________________________ 8

Initial
selection
 Further
 selection
 Final
selection
Metrological type of
scale
Max
d
e
trYb / SCALE    -bA...    - 2...   - 2d scale BA2D  2000g 1g 1g
     - 2  - ” -    BA2 2000,0g 0,1g 1g
     B 200 - ” -   BA200 200,00kg 0,01kg 0,1kg
     B 200L - ” -   BA200L 200,00kg 0,1kg 0,1kg
     B 2000  - ” -   4BA2000 2000kg 1kg 1kg
   - 3...         - 0,3d - “ -   BA0.3D 300g 0,1g 0,1g
     - 0,3 - “ -   BA0.3 300g 0,01g 0,01g
     - 3d - ” -   BA3D 3000g 1g 1g
     - 3 - ” -   BA3 3000g 0,1g 1g
     - 30 - ” -   BA30 30,00kg 0,01kg 0,01kg
     - 300 - ” -   BA300 300kg 0,1kg 0,1kg
     - 3000 - ” -   4AB3000 3000kg 1kg 1kg
   - 3500   - ” -   BA3500 3500,0kg 0,1kg 1kg
   - 400   - ” -   4BA400 400,0kg 0,2kg 0,2kg
   - 50   - ” -   BA50P 50,00kg 0,02kg 0,02kg
   - 6...         - 0.6d - ” -   BA0.6D 600,0g 0,2g 0,2g
     - 0.6 - ” -   BA0.6 600,00g 0,02g 0,2g
     - 6d - ” -   BA6D 6000g 2g 2g
     - 6 - ” -   BA6 6000g 0,2g 2g
     - 60 - ” -   BA60 60,00kg 0,02kg 0,02kg
     - 600 - ” -   4BA600 600kg 0,2kg 0,2kg
     - 6000 - ” -   4BA6000 6000kg 2kg 2kg
   - 10...   - 10 - ” -   BA10 10 000g 1g 5g
     - 1000 - ” -   4BA1000 1000,0kg 0,5kg 0,5kg
   - 15...          - 1.5d - ” -   BA1.5D 1500g 5g 5g
     - 1.5 - ” -   BA1.5 1500,00g 0,05g 0,5g
     - 15d - ” -   BA15D 15000g 5g 5g
     - 15 - ” -   BA15 15000g 1g 5g
     B 150 - ” -   BA150 150,00kg 0,05kg 0,05kg
     B 1500 - ” -   4BA1500 1500,0kg 0,5kg 0,5kg
     -2.5
    -bAY...      - 3 - ” -   BA6Y 3000g 0,5g 0,5g
     - 6 - ” -   BA6Y 6000g 1g 1g
     - 12 - ” -   BA12Y 12000g 2g 2g